
2024 Claymont Mustangs Summer Camps 

 

 

Sport Date Cost Grades Time Location Contact 

Football June 24 & 25 $10 3rd – 6th 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM Stadium Coach White – bwhite@claymontschools.org 

Boys Golf June 29 & 30 $10 5th – 12th 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM Oak Shadows Coach Rentsch – 
brennanrentsch@claymontschools.org 

Girls Golf June 20th – 22nd $25 5th – 12th 8:00 AM – 10:00 AM Big Bend Coach Henry – chenry@claymontschools.org 

Volleyball July 18th & 19th $0 3rd – 6th 4:00 PM – 7:00 PM CHS Gym Coach Lowe – llowe@claymontschools.org 

Boys 
Basketball 

Before MS 
Lifting All 
Summer 

$0 3rd – 8th 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM CMS Gym Coach Watkins – gwatkins@claymontschools.org 

Girls 
Basketball 

June 26th & 27th $0 K – 3rd 
4th – 6th 

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
10:30 AM – 12:00 PM 

CHS Gym Coach DeLaney – adelaney@claymontschools.org 

Bowling June 10th & 11th  $10 June 10 – 
4th – 8th  
June 11 
9th – 12th  

4:00 PM – 5:30 PM Atwood Lanes Coach Duvall – bduvall@claymontschools.org 

Track June 10th, 12th, & 
14th 

$0 K – 6th 5:00 PM – 6:00 PM Stadium Coach Rogers – arogers@claymontschools.org 

Baseball Every Sunday 
Sept. & Oct. 

$0 5th – 8th 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM Baseball Field Coach Addison – laddison@claymontschools.org 
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